
ACADEMIC ENRICHMENT STAFF CONTACT WHEN WHERE HOW OFTEN
EPQ Paul.Yardley@wyke.ac.uk
Flyers Programme marklucid@wyke.ac.uk Scheduled meetings Sports Hall Half Termly
Pre-Physiotherapy Hollie.Rhodes@wyke.ac.uk Elm2 Tuesday lunch Tri-Weekly
Pre-Performance Laura.Anderson@wyke.ac.uk Thursday Lunch Theatre Tri-Weekly
Pre-Medical / Dentistry Sadie.Sorensen@wyke.ac.uk
Pre-Med - Vetinary Sadie.Sorensen@wyke.ac.uk
Pre-STEM Emily.Rae@wyke.ac.uk Ash 24 Friday lunch Bi-Weekly
Core Maths Gareth.Eldon@wyke.ac.uk
Pre-Law Faye.Sims@wyke.ac.uk W19 Wednesday G block Tri-Weekly
Pre-Police Lizzy.Ridley@wyke.ac.uk W14 Tuesday lunch / Wednesday G block Bi-Weekly
Dance Grade 6 David.Danville@wyke.ac.uk Dance Studio Tuesday P2 & Thursday P1 Weekly
Pre-Teach Andy.Bentley@wyke.ac.uk W14 Fri lunch Weekly
Gym Instructor Hollie.Rhodes@wyke.ac.uk
Personal Trainer Hollie.Rhodes@wyke.ac.uk Elm 4 Tuesday P3 & lunch Weekly
Pre-Health Jo.Foster@wyke.ac.uk Elm7 Friday lunch Tri-Weekly
Pre-Linguistics Jamie.Farrow@wyke.ac.uk Ash 34 Monday lunch Weekly

WHOLE COLLEGE ENRICHMENT STAFF CONTACT WHEN WHERE HOW OFTEN
Eco group Kerry.Thompson@wyke.ac.uk W3 Wednesday lunch Weekly
College Prod Tech.Theatre Laura.Anderson@wyke.ac.uk Theatre/ teach space Monday/Wednesday lunch Weekly
College Production Cast Laura.Anderson@wyke.ac.uk Theatre/ teach space Monday/Wednesday lunch Weekly
College Production Tech Crew Laura.Anderson@wyke.ac.uk Theatre/ teach space Monday/Wednesday lunch Weekly
Dance Squad (Commercial) David.Danville@wyke.ac.uk Dance studio Tuesday lunch and 13.40-14.50 Weekly
Dance Squad (Contemporary) David.Danville@wyke.ac.uk Dance studio Friday lunch Weekly
Duke of Edinburgh Gold Award Sarah.Thackray@wyke.ac.uk Ash 22 / 20 Various groups Weekly
Music Lessons (Peris) Sandy.Clark@wyke.ac.uk
Music Orchestra Sandy.Clark@wyke.ac.uk Theatre Wednesday G block Bi-Weekly
Show Choir Laura.Anderson@wyke.ac.uk Theatre Wednesday lunch Weekly
Student Executive Joanne.Cole@wyke.ac.uk
Sports Teams Hollie.Rhodes@wyke.ac.uk

CLUBS & SOCIETIES ENRICHMENT STAFF CONTACT WHEN WHERE HOW OFTEN
Wyke Events Team Victoria.Richardson@wyke.ac.uk
Creative Writing Hannah.Coulson@wyke.ac.uk Ash 33 Thursday lunch Weekly
Dungeons & Dragons Jack.Chapman@wyke.ac.uk Wednesday and Thursday lunch Weekly
Film Club Harvinder.Kaur@wyke.ac.uk Oak 36 Wednesday 14.50-16.00 Weekly
Klask Club Chris.Herring@wyke.ac.uk Oak 32 Friday lunch Weekly
Chess Wykes Gambit Daniel.Parsons@wyke.ac.uk W13 Thursday lunch Weekly
Holiday Language French Nicki.Johnstone@wyke.ac.uk Oak55 Monday lunch weekly - 6wks
Holiday Language German Nicki.Johnstone@wyke.ac.uk
Holiday Language Spanish Nicki.Johnstone@wyke.ac.uk Oak 57 Monday lunch weekly - 6wks
ALS Club & EDI Sandra.Willis@wyke.ac.uk Oak 3 Every lunch Weekly

Prep for Adulthood Sandra.Willis@wyke.ac.uk Oak 3
Monday 11.30-12.40 Thursday 10.20-
11.30 and Friday 1.40-2.50 weekly - 6wk course

LGBTQ Society Victoria.Hodges@wyke.ac.uk W15 Monday & Friday lunch bi-weekly
Literature Society Jenny.West@wyke.ac.uk Ash 33 Friday lunch Weekly
The Last Chapter Jenny.West@wyke.ac.uk

Wyke SESH
George.Newman@wyke.ac.uk 
Sandy.Clark@wyke.ac.uk

Sports Clubs Badminton Mike.Ridley@wyke.ac.uk Sports Hall Tuesday lunch Weekly
Sports Clubs Volleyball Hollie.Rhodes@wyke.ac.uk Sports Hall Thursday lunch Weekly
Sports Clubs Yoga Hollie.Rhodes@wyke.ac.uk Sports Hall Friday 11.30-12.40 Weekly
Sports Clubs Fitness Hollie.Rhodes@wyke.ac.uk Sports Hall Friday lunch Weekly
Women Today Andrea.Mason@wyke.ac.uk Oak 62 Friday lunch Bi-Weekly
Wyke United Nations Sheila.Allen@wyke.ac.uk Oak 62 Wednesday lunch Weekly
British Sign Language gemma.hayes-logan@wyke.ac.uk
Andy's Man Club Andy.Dunne@wyke.ac.uk Oak 33 Friday lunch Weekly
History Club Olivia.Kemp@wyke.ac.uk W20 Wednesday lunch Weekly
DJ Club George.Newman@wyke.ac.uk Oak 60 Tuesday lunch Weekly
E-Sports Rhys.Drury@wyke.ac.uk Ash 25 Wednesday G block Weekly

Podcast club
Daniel.Parsons@wyke.ac.uk 
Joe.Fleming@wyke.ac.uk W12 Wednesday lunch Weekly

Media: Video Hub Tom.Watkins@wyke.ac.uk Oak 38 Wednesday lunch Weekly
Media: Journalism Tom.Watkins@wyke.ac.uk Oak 35 Friday lunch Weekly
Sports leadership awards Danny.Chambers@wyke.ac.uk Elm 2 Thursday lunch Bi-Weekly

Externally delivered - dates TBC.

Possibility of running from January

Adhoc meetings for individual events

Adhoc for auditions, rehersals for performances and support will be advised.

Weekly timetabled groups

Weekly timetabled groups
Weekly timetabled groups

Weekly timetabled groups

Presidents meet weekly, wider exec tri-weekly.
Consult teams board near sports hall

Weekly timetabled groups

Set sessions with external music teachers

Second hand book stand outside the library

mailto:Paul.Yardley@wyke.ac.uk
mailto:marklucid@wyke.ac.uk
mailto:Kerry.Thompson@wyke.ac.uk
mailto:Victoria.Richardson@wyke.ac.uk
mailto:gemma.hayes-logan@wyke.ac.uk
mailto:Andy.Dunne@wyke.ac.uk

	Sheet1

